
SHALFLEET PARISH COUNCIL – MEETING DATES 2024  

(Usually the 2nd Wednesday in the month, no meeting in August) 

 

DATE     TIME  VENUE      NOTES 

Wednesday 10th January   7.15pm Shalfleet CE Primary School   

Wednesday 14th February  7.15pm Shalfleet CE Primary School    

Wednesday 13th March   7.15pm Newbridge Community Centre    

Wednesday 10th April   7.15pm Newbridge Community Centre    

Wednesday 24th April   7.15pm Newbridge Community Centre  Annual Parish Meeting (speaker TBA) 

Wednesday 8th May   7.15pm Newbridge Community Centre  Annual Meeting 

Wednesday 12th June   7.15pm Wellow Institute   

Wednesday 10th July   7.15pm Wellow Institute  

Wednesday 11th September  7.15pm Wellow Institute    

Wednesday 9th October   7,15pm Shalfleet CE Primary School    

Wednesday 13th November  7.15pm Shalfleet CE Primary School    

Wednesday 4th December  7.15pm Shalfleet CE Primary School    


